Measured medium
Diameter (mm) and
connection mode 25, 40, 50 threaded
Accuracy ± 1.5% R (± 1% r to be specially made)
Range ratio 1：10；1：20；1：30
Instrument material
Body: 304 stainless steel or cast aluminum
Impeller: anti corrosion ABS or high quality aluminum alloy

LABTECH MICROMASS 4000
ORDER GUIDE
FMT812 Parameter Explanation Order Code
A Typs
1-Flange standard type
2-Flange temperature & pressure compensation type
3-Flange Temperature & pressure compensation (aluminum body)
4-Thread standard type
5-Thread temperature & pressure compensation type
1
B Caliber DN20~300 (See Above Table )
diameter needed
C Pressure (MPA)
A 0.6           B 1          C 1.6           D 2.5
E 4               F 6          G 10            H 16
A
D
Working
temperature
1-
5-
1
E Medium
A-Gas
B-Other
A
F Power supply
A - 3.6V battery       B-DC24V.       C- DC12V
D-AC220 with power supply       E-DC3.6V/24V dual power supply
F-DC7.5V battery      G-DC15V battery      H-DC24V battery
B
G Signal output
1-4 ~ 20mA
2-Pulse
3-RS485
4 -Hart 4 ~ 20mA
5-RS485 4 ~ 20mA
6-3.6v 4 ~ 20mA
7-DC1 ~ 5V three wire system
2
H Display
A -Onsite Display
B-Split remote transmission display
C-Split display
B
I Sensor material
1-304 sensor
2-316 sensor
3-Titanium sensor
4- Hastelloy sensor
5-Platinum level sensor
6-Tantalum sensor
1
J Body material
A-304 stainless steel
B-316 stainless steel
B
K Flange
A-304 stainless steel
B-316 stainless steel
A
L
Explosion proof
grade
A-EXIL BT4
B- EXIL CT4
C-EXIL BT6
D-EXIL CT6
E-General F-protection class IP65
A